
SHRI D GMAYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL 

DEPARTMENT WISE OUT PATIENT REPORT BETWEEN 2025-05-01 AND 2025-05-31 

DEPT NAME 

KAYACHIKITSA 

SHALYA TANTRA 

SHALAKYA TANTRA 

PRASOOTI TANTRA 
KOUMARBHRITYA 

PANCHAKARMA 

SWASTHA VRITTA 

Aatyayika (Casuality) 
AGADA TANTRA 

INFERTILITY 

CANCER 

GERIATRIC 

SHALAKYA NETRA VIBHAGA 

SHALAKYA KARNA NASA 

Dr. S.V Savadi Road, Gadag 

MUKHA EVUM DANTA 

VIBHAGA 

TOTAL 

MALE 

34 

17 

0 

17 

51 

0 

124 

IP PATIENTS 

FEMALE 

46 

15 

16 

39 

13 

28 

0 

0 

0 

0 

157 

TOTAL 

80 

32 

21 

39 

30 

79 

0 

281 

PRÌNCIPAL 
DGM Ayurvedic Medical College, Ho_pital 
Pr, S.V.Savadi Road, GADAG-562i03 
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